IOWA

LYON OSCEOLA JDICKINSON | EMMET wanerecol WoRTH

KOSSUTH
OBREN § cLay JPALOALTO CERRO
GORDO
PLYMOUTH BUENA I oas fHUMBOLDTE o
VISTA

o nnm B M
\ fom fo e [ o
-l HMM -
T =

Updated: 5/22/25
Theresa Ellis Theresa.Ellis2@MolinaHealthcare.com
Jordan Kohlmeyer Jordan.Kohlmeyer@MolinaHealthcare.com
Adrian Cain Adrian.Cain@MolinaHealthcare.com

Marcia Petsche Marcia.Petsche@MolinaHealthcare.com

Veronica Billingsley Veronica.Billingsley@MolinaHealthcare.com

Elizabeth Erickson Elizabeth.Erickson@MolinaHealthcare.com

Amber Meador Amber.Meador@MolinaHealthcare.com

Erica Baker Erica.Baker@MolinaHealthcare.com

Sara Tubbs Sara.Tubbs@MolinaHealthcare.com

Provider Services: (844) 236-1464

Health Systems Contacts

Theresa Ellis - Unity Point, CHI, Methodist
Adrian Cain — MercyOne, Genesis
Veronica Billingsley — University of lowa

Border States

IWinois — Sara Tubbs
Minnesota - Jordan Kohlmeyer
Missouri - Erica Baker
Nebraska - Theresa Ellis
South Dakota - Theresa Ellis
Wisconsin — Marcia Petsche

Polk County (cities are divided)

Veronica - Altoona, Beaverdale, Bondurant,
Des Moines, Elkhart, Mitchellville, Pleasant Hill, Runnells

Elizabeth - Ankeny, Clive, Grimes, Huxley, Johnston,
Polk City, Urbandale, West Des Moines, Windsor Heights

All Home Health & Public Health Providers:
IA_CM@MolinaHealthcare.com

AUWICDAC & CDAC:
IA_CM@MolinaHealthcare.com

All Chiropractic Providers:
Chiropracticlnfo@MolinaHealthcare.com

Additional Provider Relations Contacts

Provider Relations General Box:
IAProviderRelations@MolinaHealthcare.com

Rondine Anderson - Director, Provider Relations:
Rondine.Anderson@MolinaHealthcare.com

Angie Schmidt - Manager, Provider Relations:
Angela.Schmidt@MolinaHealthcare.com
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